

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19131/2012

COMMR.OF WEALTH TAX & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.N.WODIYAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP
WITH SLP(C) NO. 19132 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19133 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19134 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22614 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 26329 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 38003 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 12/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Varuna B.Gugnani,adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Nishtha Kumar,adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all matters except in SLP(C) No.38003/12.
Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.39

-2-

In all other matters, service is complete. Respondents are
granted time for filing counter affidavit.
List the matter on 7.01.2014.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |