

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19131/2012

COMMR.OF WEALTH TAX & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.N.WODIYAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased  
respondent,c/delay in filing SLP  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 19132 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19133 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19134 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 22614 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 26329 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 38003 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 09/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Nandani Gupta,adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Varun Singh,adv  
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Id.counsel for the petitioner is present.

.....2

Id.counsel for the respondents shall file the  
counter affidavit within a period of four weeks in case  
they intend to do so.  
List again on 1.09.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar