

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19131/2012

COMMR.OF WEALTH TAX & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.N.WODIYAR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and substitution of l.rs
of the deceased respondent)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19132/2012

SLP(C) No. 19133/2012

SLP(C) No. 19134/2012

SLP(C) No. 22614/2012

SLP(C) No. 26329/2012

SLP(C) No. 38003/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 01/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shivpati B.Pandey,adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks time as last chance in all the matters, is given to
the common sole respondent to file the counter affidavit.

List again on 18.11.2014

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar