

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted six
weeks' time finally for filing rejoinder affidavit.

Post after six weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master